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2024

BOARD OF
DIRECTORS

Steve Brown
President
SteveB@theoaksione.com

Bill Six
Vice President
Bill@theoaksione.com

Ann Hutson

Secretary
Ann@theoaksione.com

Bambie Cammarota
Treasurer
Bambie@theoaksione.com

Daniel Gomez
Director
Daniel@theoaksione.com

Jennifer Weaver
Director
Jennifer@theoaksione.com

Patrick Malone
Director
Patrick@theoaksione.com

THE OAKS

OFFICE
OPEN Monday-Friday
9:30am to 5:00pm
(209) 274-6056
office@theoaksione.com

Emergency

Susan Cook

(209) 589-5644
gm@theoaksione.com

TOCA

Acorn Newsletter %

April 2024

Dates to Remember

+ 10th - Board of Director Meetings are the second Wednesday of the
month at 6pm (Violation hearing will be at 5:30pm)

5th & 19th - Movie Nights - The Marvels & Mean Girls @ 6pm

13th - Meet & Greet Potluck (2024 BOD)

15th & 16th - Meter Reads

16th - Potluck & BINGO @ 6:30pm

WE APPRECIATE YOUR SERVICE

The Oaks Community would like to thank the 2022-2023 Board of
Directors for their service. This was the end of their term on the Board
and the community as a whole wants them to know that they are all
appreciated.

CHRIS LEVIN STEVE SANCHEZ
2024 BOD MEET & GREET

Mark your calendars - Come to the Clubhouse on April 13th, 11am -
3pm and join your 2024 Board of Directors for a potluck lunch and meet
and greet. You will have an opportunity to meet the new directors and
ask questions, share ideas, and enjoy lunch.

CLIMATE CREDIT

You should notice a discount on your utility bill for this month. California
climate credit for residents that have electric is $55.17 and for gas is
$85.46. This Credit comes twice a year once in April, and Once in
October.

LOT BEAUTIFICATION

Lot Beautification program will be starting, and will run
from May through September. There will be 2 lots
recognize, and rewarded each month (May through
September), one for best-looking lot, and one for most
improved lot.
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ROSA LOPEZ

INFO ON REGISTERED
SEX OFFENDERS
WWww.meganslaw.ca.qov
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